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Full Name
ABINASH SAHU
AGNIPRAVA DAS
AMRUTANSHU PANIGRAHI
ANSUMAN BEHERA
ANUPAM GOURAB NAYAK
ANUPAMA PRADHAN
ARCHANA SWAIN
ASHOK KUMAR PAIKARAY
AYASKANTA SAMANTA
BANDITA SINGH
BARADA PRASANNA MALLICK
BHAGYASHREE KANDI
BISWAJIT JENA
CHANDAN BEHERA
CHITTARANJAN SETHI
DASHARATHI SAHU
DEBALINA PANI
DEBASIS NAYAK
DEBASIS PRADHAN
DEBENDRA PRADHANI
DEEPAK KUMAR

DEEPANJALI PANI
DHIREN CHANDRA SWAIN
DINESH KUMAR DAS

DINESH KUMAR SAHOO
DIPTI SANGITA BEHERA
ELINA BEHERA

GIRISH CHANDRA JENA
HARABATI BARU
IPSITA KAR

JAGAN KUMAR DHAL
JAMES KUMAR DIGAL
JAYASHREE BEHERA
JAYASHREE MOHANTY
JEEBAN KUMAR PATRO
JIBAN KUMAR BISWAL

JITEN KUMAR SABAR
JYOTIRMAYEE BEHERA
KABITA PRADHAN

KAILASH CHANDRA ROUT
KALANDI CHARAN MAHARANA
KARAN JENA

LARIKA DAS

MALAYARANJAN BEHERA

MANADHATA SUDIPTA
PRIYADARSHINI

MANAS MALI

MANAS RANJAN MOHANTY
MANOJ KUMAR KAR

MD SHAHRAKH REZA
MONALISA ROUT

Email ID
abinashsahu125@gmail.com
agnipravdas@gmail.com
kulamani567@gmail.com

gourabanupam9437@gmail.com

ASHOKDIAMOND18@GMAIL.COM

ayaskanta2012@gmail.com

BANDITASINGH466@GMAIL.COM

mallickbaradaprasana@gmail.com

bkumar.jena14@gmail.com
chandanbehera2005@gmail.com

chitaranjanipl@gamail.com

babusahu693@gmail.com
deblinapani1195@gmail.com

debasis8018@gmail.com
DEBASIS100P@GMAIL.COM
pradhanidebendra@gmail.com

DEEPAKKUMARNAYAK900@GMAIL.C

oM

dhiren.swain143@gmail.com

DINESH.KOLATHADIH@GMAIL.COM

dineshsahoo358@gmail.com
beheradiptisangita@gmail.com
clickelina@gmail.com
SARBESHIT@HOTMAIL.COM
neha.br@gmail.com
ipsitakar58@gmail.com
jagankumardhal267@gmail.com

jayashreebehera57@gmail.com

JEEBAN112@GMAIL.COM

JIBANKUMARBISWAL.JK@GMAIL.CO

M
jitensabar@gmail.com
ranubehera1991@gmail.com

KAILASH.ROUT@GMAIL.COM

larikadas@gmail.com

malayaranjanbehera96@gmail.com

SUDIPTAPRIYADARSHINAG@GMAIL.C

oM

mohanty.manas1994@gmail.com
manojkumarkar98@gmail.com

Mobile No
8018164414
9040398992
7064880368
9583557023
9437385859
9777988855
9078047367
9124473429
9853784718
7809477706
9776929549
9937475471
7381104140
7064532396
9583257229
9556394716
9040872317
9937252444
9439041711
8984357384
8598090999

9938996942
9583027728
7735414422

9438571119
9668166750
8895664278
7809407967
8908886384
9937672937
8658031217
7504744803
7327066524
9438054501
7873008177
9583238891

7205636141
9853660015
9090794115
7873008156
9853684034
7684987289
9777209334
7894940696

7205939403

9777969537
9776036554
8658143414
9090271277
9040188167
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MRUTUNJAY BAISHNAB
NAINCY PRIYADARSHINI
NARAYAN NAYAK

NILANJAN MANDAL
NIRAKAR MAJHI

PABITRA MOHAN BEHERA
PARSURAM JENA

PITAMBAR BHUYAN
PRADIPTA KUMAR MALIK
PRAHARAJ SATYANARAYAN
MISHRA

PRASAD RANJAN SATAPATHY
PRATIMA JENA

PRITAM KUMAR PATTNAIK
PRITI PUSHPA NANDA
RAKESH DAS

RASMI RANJAN MAHAPATRA
RASMITA MANGARAJ
SAILABALA SAHOO

SANJAY KUMAR MALIK

SANJEETA KUTHAR
SANTANU BEHERA
SANTOSH KUMAR MAHARANA

SANTOSH KUMAR ROUT

SASMITA DAS
SATYABRAT SENAPATI
SAUBHAGYA KUMAR MAHALIK

SIBANI PADHI

SISIR KUMAR BARIK
SMITISH RATH

SOLINA NAYAK

SOUMYA RANJAN DASH
SOUMYA RANJAN PRADHAN
SOURITRA DAS

SRUTILIPI SAHOO
SUBHANKAR JANA
SUCHITRA SWAIN

SUDHIR KUMAR BEHERA
SUDIPTA SUVAKANT KUND
SUJIT KUMAR DALAI
SUKANYA ACHARYA
SUMANTA DAS

SUMANTA MALIK

SURAJ KUMAR BURNWAL
SUSHREE ANKITA GIRI
SWAYANG PRANGYA DASH

SWETA KUMARI
SWORAJA BARAL
TAPASWINI MAJHI

mrutunjayabaishnab@gmail.com
naincycute01@gmail.com
NARAYANODISHA100@GMAIL.COM

mondalnilanjanmba@yahoo.in

beherapabitra09@gmail.com
PARSURAMJENA1992@GMAIL.COM

pitambarbhuyan54@gmail.com
satyanarayanmishra40@gmail.com

prasadranjan512@gmail.com

nanda.priti8@gmail.com
rdas123688@gmail.com

rasmitamangaraj123@gmail.com
SAILABALASAHOO95@GMAIL.COM
malik.sanjayakumar246@gmail.com

sanjeeta.kuthar1996@gmail.com
maharanasantoshkumar9@gmail.com

SANTOSHKUMARROUT60@GMAIL.CO
M

satyabrtsenapati@gmail.com
SOUBHAGYAKUMAR95@GMAIL.COM

sibanipadhi1995@gmail.com

smitishrath@gmail.com
nayaksolina@gmail.com
princesoumya786@gmail.com

SOURITRA.DAS@GMAIL.COM
srutilipisahoo64@gmail.com
subhajana486@gmail.com

sudhirbehera440@gmail.com
sudipta.siva@gmail.com
sujitkumar@gmail.com
shradhaacharya97@gmail.com

sumantamalik2011@gmail.com

swayangprangyadash15@gmail.com

swetasinghcool999@gmail.com
swarajsarbabhaumya@gmail.com
sanjibkumarmajhi8@gmail.com

8984103369
8093369414
7504415423

9635335933
9776215126
9776786545
8337977048

8337973845
7504134250
8093536085

8895315645
7873618106
8658710666
9836408865
9040168188
7540890019
9658084089
7873350431
9090664772

8763541996
7381906314
9778222669

8908541461

7894333663
8342066094
7873945154

7205377157
7873578399
8763606706
8763651303
7381156740
7894745815
8981088866
7789877133
9002187723
9776207632
8984557388
7609970088
7205273954
7205843296
9938073690
9437853752
9801376818
7608097928
7377610032

9534406856
7609928198
9938395795



99 TRUPTI LENKA lenka.trupti95@gmail.com 7377440207
100 UTTAM KUMAR DEO bapunyoyo147@gmail.com 9938212978
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